

BID TABULATION -Wednesday, September 11, 2013 - HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION  
 Allegan County Road Commission  
 1308 Lincoln Road  
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT NO. PH 3377 - 0.17 miles of roadway reconstruction including grade establishment,  
 sand subbase, aggregate surface coarse, removal of existing CMP culvert, construction of new  
 14'x6' concrete box culvert and restoration on 146th Avenue from 18th Street to 900' east of 18th  
 Street in Dorr Township, Allegan County.

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Brenner Excavating		Scott Pavlak Exc		Al's Excavating		Peters Construction	
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$11,705.00	\$11,705.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,609.84	\$1,609.84
Station Grading	1	LS	10,150.00	10,150.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	15,704.19	15,704.19
Structure, Rem	1	LS	1,561.00	1,561.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	500.00	2,318.89	2,318.89
Subbase, CIP	1,950	Cyd	8.25	16,087.50	10.00	19,500.00	9.50	18,525.00	12.37	24,121.50
Topsoil Surface	380	Cyd	4.25	1,615.00	1.00	380.00	7.00	2,660.00	5.29	2,010.20
Culvert Fill	37	Cyd	31.20	1,154.40	1.00	37.00	50.00	1,850.00	73.45	2,717.65
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	1,000	Cyd	0.01	10.00	8.00	8,000.00	5.00	5,000.00	0.01	10.00
Geotextile Fabric	1,500	Cyd	1.55	2,325.00	2.00	3,000.00	4.00	6,000.00	1.19	1,785.00
Culv, CI E, 18 inch	56	Ft	29.40	1,646.40	20.00	1,120.00	35.00	1,960.00	38.75	2,170.00
Culv, CI F, 12 inch	220	Ft	15.10	3,322.00	8.00	1,760.00	23.00	5,060.00	27.89	6,135.80
Culv, CI F, 18 inch	80	Ft	18.90	1,512.00	15.00	1,200.00	26.00	2,080.00	32.33	2,586.40
Culvert End Sect, Conc, 18 inch	2	Ea	552.50	1,105.00	400.00	800.00	600.00	1,200.00	618.14	1,236.28
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 14' x 6'	72	Ft	355.50	25,596.00	540.00	38,880.00	500.00	36,000.00	462.29	33,284.88
Aggregate Surface Course, 6 inch	3300	Syd	4.60	15,180.00	6.00	19,800.00	5.50	18,150.00	5.94	19,602.00
Approach, CI II	100	Ton	13.10	1,310.00	12.00	1,200.00	10.00	1,000.00	30.68	3,068.00
Approach, 21AA	20	Ton	15.00	300.00	20.00	400.00	12.00	240.00	30.68	613.60
Restoration	1	LS	2,794.00	2,794.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,009.86	2,009.86
Extended Restoration	1	LS	520.50	520.50	100.00	100.00	500.00	500.00	394.57	394.57
Cereal Rye Seed	100	Lbs	2.20	220.00	1.00	100.00	2.00	200.00	5.30	530.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	153	Sft	4.15	634.95	6.00	918.00	4.00	612.00	5.85	895.05
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Modified	25	Ea	18.70	467.50	25.00	625.00	18.00	450.00	23.42	585.50
Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Mod.	4	Ea	114.50	458.00	150.00	600.00	110.00	440.00	175.62	702.48
Riprap, Heavy	120	Syd	64.70	7,764.00	45.00	5,400.00	50.00	6,000.00	61.56	7,387.20
Mulch Blanket, High Velocity	2,500	Syd	0.99	2,475.00	2.00	5,000.00	2.00	5,000.00	0.99	2,475.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	350	Ft	1.45	507.50	1.00	350.00	2.00	700.00	2.75	962.50
Erosion Control, Check Dam	140	Ft	14.60	2,044.00	10.00	1,400.00	6.50	910.00	33.35	4,669.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	1,688.00	1,688.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	749.45	749.45
			TOTAL BID	\$114,152.75	TOTAL BID	\$131,070.00	TOTAL BID	\$132,537.00	TOTAL BID	\$140,334.84